Rank

20

21

Class
29er EURO CUP

29er EURO CUP

29er EURO CUP

29er EURO CUP

29er EURO CUP

29er EURO CUP

29er EURO CUP

29er EURO CUP

29er EURO CUP

29er EURO CUP

29er EURO CUP

29er EURO CUP

29er EURO CUP

29er EURO CUP

29er EURO CUP

29er EURO CUP

29er EURO CUP

29er EURO CUP

29er EURO CUP

29er EURO CUP

29er EURO CUP

Nat

SailNo
DEN 1590

NOR 2044

DEN 1896

SWE 1501

DEN 1732

DEN 1553

DEN 2110

DEN 15

DEN 389

DEN 1593

DEN 1776

SWE 1752

DEN 1588

DEN 1500

SWE 549

DEN 1198

NOR 1374

DEN 1555

DEN 1225

DEN 886

DEN 2

HelmName
Lin Ea Cenholt

Maia Agerup

Frederik Just Melson
Ida Svensson

Joakim Salskov-lversen
Filip Hansen

William Norvold Bjgrn
Lea Galsgaard

Carl Emil Baad Nielsen
Kasper Bech Skiveren
Casper Ladefoged

Sarah Rosell

Sgren Steenstrup Zeeberg

André Jstergard
Philip Gohed

Matilde Slot

Eric Collett

Kristoffer Halle
Laurense Turnbridge
Peter Thomsen

Sofia Bulow

EURO CUP, DS DM and Aarhus Sailing Week
Sailing Aarhus

Results are final as of 18:49 on September 19, 2012

Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A
R7

CrewName

Mads Hejlesen

Ragna Agerup
Markus Oliver Nielsen
Rasmus Rosengren
Christopher Falholt
Mathias Jespersen
Marcus Bay

Eva Bendix Nielsen
Sebastin Byrsting
Jacob Emil Pjetursson
Tobias Okholm
Nathalie Lagergren
Andreas Kjeergaard
Klaes Meier-Andersen
André Camming
Magnus Dahl

Andreas Dyhr

Mikkel Frisbeek Sgrensen

Jonatha Haug
Christian Lumby

Simon Olsen

R1
3.0

(13.0) 1.0

1.0

2.0

7.0

10.0

4.0

5.0

8.0

(16.0) 12.0
(17.0) 8.0
(14.0) 7.0

6.0

12.0

9.0

15.0

18.0

19.0

21.0

20.0

Overall

R2
(4.0)

R3
1.0
(7.0)
6.0 (8.0)
30 20
(10.0) 10.0
(11.0) 5.0
90 6.0
20 30
(14.0) 12.0
4.0
(20.0)
13.0
130 11.0
(17.0) 9.0
50 (18.0)
16.0
14.0
17.0
15.0
19.0

21.0

R4 R5
(4.0) 3.0
3.0 1.0
5.0 (8.0)
(7.0) (11.0)
1.0 9.0
2.0 10.0
10.0 4.0
12.0 6.0
6.0 2.0
11.0 5.0
8.0 12.0
9.0 7.0
14.0 (15.0)
13.0 14.0
15.0 16.0
17.0 17.0
18.0 18.0
16.0 13.0

(22.0 DNF) 19.0
(22.0 DNF) (22.0 DNC)

(22.0 DNF) 20.0

R6
4.0

1.0
2.0
3.0
7.0
5.0
(16.0)
9.0

8.0

21.0

19.0

1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
(11.0)
10.0
7.0
(17.0)

(16.0)

5.0
12.0
9.0
(18.0)
13.0
14.0
8.0

(22.0 DNC) (22.0 DNC)

20.0

15.0

19.0

R8

3.0
2.0
6.0
5.0
(11.0)
8.0
7.0

14.0

9.0
(15.0)
12.0
4.0
(18.0)

17.0

16.0
19.0

20.0

R9

6.0
4.0

2.0

5.0

3.0

10.0

(18.0)

9.0

8.0

11.0

7.0

13.0

12.0

14.0

(22.0 RAF)
17.0

16.0

15.0

19.0

20.0

R10 R11
1.0 1.0
5.0 3.0
4.0 2.0
3.0 5.0
6.0 4.0
2.0 8.0
(11.0) 9.0
12.0 15.0
8.0 10.0
7.0 13.0
10.0 6.0
(15.0) 11.0
14.0 7.0
9.0 14.0
16.0 12.0
17.0 18.0
(22.0 OCS) (22.0 OCS)
13.0 16.0
18.0 17.0
20.0 19.0
19.0

R12
3.0

4.0
2.0
5.0
1.0
6.0
7.0
14.0
9.0
(19.0)
8.0
1.0
13.0
10.0
(17.0)
16.0
12.0
18.0
15.0

20.0

Total
27.0

49.0

48.0

52.0

76.0

83.0

101.0

120.0

116.0

122.0

130.0

125.0

136.0

153.0

156.0

193.0

199.0

207.0

214.0

236.0

(22.0 DNF) 22.0 DNC 244.0

Nett
19.0

29.0

32.0

34.0

55.0

61.0

74.0

85.0

86.0

87.0

93.0

96.0

106.0

118.0

121.0

153.0

155.0

163.0

171.0

192.0

200.0



Scoring codes used

Code Description Points
DNC Did not come to the starting area 22
DNF  Started but did not finish 22
OCS On course side at start or broke rule 30.1 22
RAF Retired after finishing 22

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.5.1

http://www sailing-aarhus.dk/ www sailwave.com http://www .aarhussailingweek.dk/




